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68.700.00

0.00

0.00

77,150.00

173,750.00

259.,850.00

427,850.00

220,150.00

307,100.00

375,800.00

94,250.00

230,200.00




WyBueniszan : 1101020501 Wurhnada

THANUIB9IY 1703

5181»111‘!&!21%»1ﬂﬁ!ﬂa@iﬂ‘}’i?ﬁuﬁhﬂﬂ‘i%ﬂ‘i?»ﬂﬂ]‘iﬂﬁﬂ

faud 01/10/2021 - 31/10/2021

=

Y

U

4
um

da ¢
NWUN

Y
3 NNmNA 3
02 WOAIMIE 2564

26.10.2021 1600003519 RX 7159171508533734 1700300086 1700300086 166.200.00 0.00 396.400.00
27.10.2021 1600003803 RX 7159171508888956 1700300086 1700300086 91.000.00 0.00 487,400.00
28.10.2021 1600003921 RX 7159171509128425 1700300086 1700300086 126.300.00 0.00 613,700.00
29.10.2021 1500000372 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 126.300.00
1500000819 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 94.250.00
1500000820 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 166.200.00
1500001236 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 91.000.00
1500001415 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 135.950.00
1600004140 RX 7159171509430978 1700300086 1700300086 285.000.00 0.00 285,000.00
x50y BN ; 10796 fi¥iuneldnamsduiunuvesdmunsms 2,142,750.00 1,987,000.00 285,000.00
ererr 5931009 UAA ¢ 1700300086 2,188,761.00 2,032,654.00 10,572,511.00
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msdada Fufirhusons Un. 1903 iavienassaiiy Suaudu|anuzenms Fufrusons Un. lenas onasihds Fwdu| anuzionds wagheSaiiy - vhda| Sufidusioms in. lonans rnmsliuiudurhnads Fnduf aouzenas
R650000001 01.10.2021 RB 1000000406 211,400.00 FUI0MS 04.10.2021 R2 1300000502 211,400.00} HIU510MS 04.10.2021 RX 1600000502 211,400.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000001 RB 211,400.00 211,400.00 0.00|

R650000002 04.10.2021 RB 1000000309 68,800.00 FU10M3 05.10.2021 R2 1300000788 68,800.00 HIUT10MS 05.10.2021 RX 1600000888 68,800.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000002 RB 68,800.00 68,800.00 0.00|

R650000003 05.10.2021 RB 1000000317 68,450.00 WIS 06.10.2021 R2 1300000916 68,450.00 MU0 06.10.2021 RX 1600001016 68.,450.00 MMM
R650000003 RB 68,450.00 68,450.00 0.00|

R650000004 06.10.2021 RB 1000000057 29,750.00 RERCLRE 07.10.2021 R2 1300001086 29,750.00 HIUS10MS 07.10.2021 RX 1600001186 29,750.00 UM
R650000004 RB 29,750.00 29,750.00 0.00|

R650000005 07.10.2021 RB 1000000330 77,150.00| 13 1WM5 08.10.2021 R2 1300001276 77,150.00| HIU3 105 08.10.2021 RX 1600001376 77,150.00] HIUI0MS3
R650000005 RB 77,150.00 77,150.00 0.00|

R650000006 08.10.2021 RB 1000000627 96,600.00 FU10M3 11.10.2021 R2 1300001441 96,600.00 HIUT10MS 11.10.2021 RX 1600001541 96,600.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000006 RB 96,600.00 96,600.00 0.00|

R650000007 08.10.2021 RA 1000000260 5,000.00] WIS 11.10.2021 R1 1200000905 5,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R650000007 RA 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R650000008 11.10.2021 RB 1000000094 86,100.00! RERCLRE 12.10.2021 R2 1300001805 86,100.00 HIUS10MS 12.10.2021 RX 1600001905 86,100.00! UM
R650000008 RB 86,100.00 86,100.00 0.00|

R650000009 12.10.2021 RB 1000001544 168,000.00 FUI0MS 14.10.2021 R2 1300002196 168,000.00 HIU510MS 14.10.2021 RX 1600002196 168,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000009 RB 168,000.00 168,000.00 0.00|

R650000010 14.10.2021 RB 1000003110 219,950.00 FU10M3 15.10.2021 R2 1300002279 219,950.00 HIUT10MS 15.10.2021 RX 1600002279 219,950.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000010 RB 219,950.00 219,950.00 0.00|
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R650000011 14.10.2021 RB 1000001578 200.00| HIU518M5 15.10.2021 R2 1300002278 200.00| F1U510M 15.10.2021 RX 1600002278 200.00| F1W510M3
R650000011 RB 200.00 200.00 0.00|

R650000012 14.10.2021 RA 1000001579 2,000.00] FU10M3 15.10.2021 R1 1200001517 2,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R650000012 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R650000013 15.10.2021 RB 1000000650 86,950.00 WIS 18.10.2021 R2 1300002502 86,950.00 MU0 18.10.2021 RX 1600002502 86,950.00 MMM
R650000013 RB 86,950.00 86,950.00 0.00|

R650000014 18.10.2021 RB 1000003129 68,700.00 RERCLRE 19.10.2021 R2 1300002606 68,700.00 HIUS10MS 19.10.2021 RX 1600002606 68,700.00 UM
R650000014 RB 68,700.00 68,700.00 0.00|

R650000015 19.10.2021 RB 1000002595 94,250.00] FUI0MS 20.10.2021 R2 1300002877 94,250.00] HIU510MS 20.10.2021 RX 1600002877 94,250.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000015 RB 94,250.00 94,250.00 0.00|

R650000016 20.10.2021 RB 1000003580 135,950.00 FU10M3 25.10.2021 R2 1300003163 135,950.00 HIUT10MS 25.10.2021 RX 1600003163 135,950.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000016 RB 135,950.00 135,950.00 0.00|

R650000017 20.10.2021 RB 1000003581 1,000.00 WIS 25.10.2021 R2 1300003162 1,000.00 MU0 25.10.2021 RX 1600003162 1,000.00] MMM
R650000017 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|

R650000018 25.10.2021 RB 1000001123 166,200.00 RERCLRE 26.10.2021 R2 1300003519 166,200.00 HIUS10MS 26.10.2021 RX 1600003519 166,200.00 UM
R650000018 RB 166,200.00 166,200.00 0.00|

R650000019 25.10.2021 RB 1000003935 43,011.00] FUI0MS 26.10.2021 R2 1300003518 43,011.00 HIU510MS 26.10.2021 RX 1600003518 43,011.00 HIUI0MS3
R650000019 RB 43,011.00 43,011.00 0.00|

R650000020 26.10.2021 RB 1000004210 91,000.00 FU10M3 27.10.2021 R2 1300003603 91,000.00 HIUT10MS 27.10.2021 RX 1600003803 91,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000020 RB 91,000.00 91,000.00 0.00|
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R650000021 26.10.2021 RB 1000003855 1,000.00 FUI0MS 27.10.2021 R2 1300003602 1,000.00| fus18M5 27.10.2021 RX 1600003802 1,000.00{ fus1ons
R650000021 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|

R650000022 27.10.2021 RB 1000003868 126,300.00 FU10M3 28.10.2021 R2 1300003721 126,300.00 HIUT10MS 28.10.2021 RX 1600003921 126,300.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000022 RB 126,300.00 126,300.00 0.00|

R650000023 27.10.2021 RB 1000003869 1,000.00 WIS 28.10.2021 R2 1300003720 1,000.00 MU0 28.10.2021 RX 1600003920 1,000.00] MMM
R650000023 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|

R650000024 28.10.2021 RB 1000004425 285,000.00 RERCLRE 29.10.2021 R2 1300003940 285,000.00 HIUS10MS 29.10.2021 RX 1600004140 285,000.00 UM
R650000024 RB 285,000.00 285,000.00 0.00|

R650000025 29.10.2021 RB 1000004807 90,400.00] FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
R650000025 RB 90,400.00 0.00! 90,400.00

R650000481 0.00 01.10.2021 R2 1300000123 62,000.00 HIUT10MS 01.10.2021 RX 1600000123 62,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R650000481 0.00 62,000.00 -62,000.00}

R650000482 0.00 01.10.2021 R1 1200000006 3,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R650000482 0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00)
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01.10.2021 R1 R650000482 1700300086 804 7159171503850752 3,000.00 1703 1200000006 2022

11.10.2021 R1 R650000007 1700300086 673 7159171505601854 5,000.00( 1703 1200000905 2022

15.10.2021 R1 R650000012 1700300086 804 7159171506564239 2,000.00 1703 1200001517 2022

01.10.2021 R2 R650000481 1700300086 796 7159171503850653 62,000.00| 1703 1300000123 2022 1703 1600000123 2022
04.10.2021 R2 R650000001 1700300086 796 7159171504106466 211,400.00| 1703 1300000502 2022 1703 1600000502 2022
05.10.2021 R2 R650000002 1700300086 796 7159171504459608 68,800.00| 1703 1300000788 2022 1703 1600000888 2022
06.10.2021 R2 R650000003 1700300086 796 7159171504684238 68,450.00( 1703 1300000916 2022 1703 1600001016 2022
07.10.2021 R2 R650000004 1700300086 796 7159171504980841 29,750.00| 1703 1300001086 2022 1703 1600001186 2022
08.10.2021 R2 R650000005 1700300086 796 7159171505298333 77,150.00| 1703 1300001276 2022 1703 1600001376 2022
11.10.2021 R2 R650000006 1700300086 796 7159171505601557 96,600.00| 1703 1300001441 2022 1703 1600001541 2022
12.10.2021 R2 R650000008 1700300086 796 7159171505898666 86,100.00| 1703 1300001805 2022 1703 1600001905 2022
14.10.2021 R2 R650000009 1700300086 796 7159171506281793 168,000.00( 1703 1300002196 2022 1703 1600002196 2022
15.10.2021 R2 R650000011 1700300086 796 7159171506563942 200.00{ 1703 1300002278 2022 1703 1600002278 2022
15.10.2021 R2 R650000010 1700300086 796 7159171506563744 219,950.00( 1703 1300002279 2022 1703 1600002279 2022
18.10.2021 R2 R650000013 1700300086 796 7159171506928854 86,950.00| 1703 1300002502 2022 1703 1600002502 2022
19.10.2021 R2 R650000014 1700300086 796 7159171507194073 68,700.00( 1703 1300002606 2022 1703 1600002606 2022
20.10.2021 R2 R650000015 1700300086 796 7159171507592141 94,250.00| 1703 1300002877 2022 1703 1600002877 2022
25.10.2021 R2 R650000017 1700300086 599 7159171508171593 1,000.00( 1703 1300003162 2022 1703 1600003162 2022
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25.10.2021 R2 R650000016 1700300086 796 7159171508171098 135,950.00| 1703 1300003163 2022 1703 1600003163 2022
26.10.2021 R2 R650000019 1700300086 599 7159171508533932 43,011.00( 1703 1300003518 2022 1703 1600003518 2022
26.10.2021 R2 R650000018 1700300086 796 7159171508533734 166,200.00| 1703 1300003519 2022 1703 1600003519 2022
27.10.2021 R2 R650000021 1700300086 599 7159171508889342 1,000.00{ 1703 1300003602 2022 1703 1600003802 2022
27.10.2021 R2 R650000020 1700300086 796 7159171508888956 91,000.00( 1703 1300003603 2022 1703 1600003803 2022
28.10.2021 R2 R650000023 1700300086 599 7159171509128722 1,000.00{ 1703 1300003720 2022 1703 1600003920 2022
28.10.2021 R2 R650000022 1700300086 796 7159171509128425 126,300.00( 1703 1300003721 2022 1703 1600003921 2022
29.10.2021 R2 R650000024 1700300086 796 7159171509430978 285,000.00| 1703 1300003940 2022 1703 1600004140 2022
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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name naavimﬁam wIsAanEms Account Status Active
i
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 1,419,606.00 Available Balance 1,419,606.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 BE 0 Date 31-10-2021 5
Time  00:00 w Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init 8r
01-10-2021 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -756.40 5,247.00 0715
aRINu
14-10-2021 931000 BSD14 H196n7/200383 1,342,755.00 1,348,002.00 108682
27-10-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -180,416.00 1,167,586.00 0715
29-10-2021 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00 1,164,988.00 0715
29-10-2021 19138 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -9,382.00 1,155,606.00 0715
Total Cr. = 1,342,755.00 Total Dr. =-193,152.40
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail
Account No.  715-6-04407-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dhiinsudauneudaniadszaudidus Alias Name  dfinsuiovnoiuiivwiodszaudddius
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 14-07-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-10-2021 Time: - To 31-10-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No, 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name Buvesasnzing fus. Janu Account Status Active
ERIEERRITE

Alias Name VRSDOSNUNTS BULARWWN pnon Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR,
a.15¥a7m4

Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaitable Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 ﬂ To Date 31-10-2021
Time  00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.ca.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accoumts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-03093-0
NETAITIUNTT HULIAW U

Account No,

Account Name

Foniadszaru

Kpashiane NHFASTIUAIT AU FAW U
Fondalszaiuy

Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 0.00
ﬁ To Date 31-10-2021
Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Kilong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0~2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name nammﬁamm%msﬁamsms Account Status Active
viwu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 E To Date 31-10-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

] Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
01-10-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156031597 10322542 -756.40 -756.40 0715
01-10-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 756.40 0.00 0715
27-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Aud. AAnou -180,416.00 -180,416.00 0715
27-10-2021 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 180,416.00 0.00 0715
29-10-2021 480336 CWTPC 10322548 -2,598.00 -2,598.00 0715
29-10-2021 480336 OTiD Qverdraft protection 2,598.00 0.00 0715
29-10-2021 19138 CWTRC 7156026402 10322547 -9,382.00 -9,382.00 0715
29-10-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 9,382.00 0.00 0715

Total Cr. = 193,152.40 Total Dr, =-193,152.40

Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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sUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

il

Y

ounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Curr THB
. gilnoudanieudenia )
/ Name Account
Nalr Az udidus GO Active
Alias Name aninnudanaudmnia Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Usznudtdug
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 @ To Date 31-10-2021 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Y
WS Today v
Date Telier Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 90,000.00 108682
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 1,875.00 91,875.00 108682
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,500.00 174,375.00 108682
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,125.00 175,500.00 108682
26-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,124.00 181,624.00 108682
27-10-2021 K19294 PADWP 2284 -6,000.00 175,624.00 0715
10900058737700371 s AEEE
27-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -175,624.00 0.00 0715
28-10-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,500.00 18,500.00 108682
28-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,500.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 200,124.00 Total Dr. = -200,124.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of1

, Bangkok, 10110

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kl
e 5.th

Tel. 0-2208-
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suMSsNSVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂﬁ\ccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name aug.Famonu A5z (Wu Account Status Active
uan)
Alias Name 3::';}5'“1‘““ Sabzamr (Qu Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
@ , ransaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 E To Date 31-10-2021 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O n
-~ Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque Ne. Amount Balance Init Br
11-10-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 13,500.00 108682
11-10-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,654.00 41,154.00 108682
11-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,150.00 40,004.00 108682
11-10-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -40,004.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 41,154.00 Total Dr. = -41,154.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
Tof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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sumMsnsvine

[ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nis

+« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :‘?:?uﬁmwvhﬁﬁ‘m L Account Status Active
Alias Name 2;‘:?”*”‘“““““’3“‘ B Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactionsrto view by:
® 1nsaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 ] To Date 31-10-2021 HH
Time  00:00 v Time 2400 v

@, Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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suMsNSVIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name winlszAulunmhAusdIN Account Status Active
vinorudtng

Alias Name winbvflumahauded N g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vinoudune

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2021 E To Date 31-10-2021 @
Time  00:.00 v Time 24:00 v

C Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District. Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@kth.co.th



Pl b

Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name  duinaudamauimislszendidui Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date TellerId 1ransaction Description

Code
?}?18._‘62321 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
e ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086
g;;g:‘gg = N/A DD TR fr 9873758550
g;jgﬁgm ITBANK MEDDT ?;';gggfzfggg to
2;;}8;332‘ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
?j?;ggggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
Sepigal NA DD TR fr 9873758550
e ITBANK MEDDT Sheate
23:113:"3821 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
okl ITBANK PBDWT 39069 1700300086
ggﬁagf,gm N/A DD TR fr 9873758550
ek ITBANK MEDDT Singfecedtts
?2'13._’5821 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086
gg;&g :'g‘g = N/A DD TR fr 9873758550
ggjg;&gm ITBANK MEDDT e
ggﬁgﬁgm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
?2;2;5821 ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086
g;ag:'gg” N/A DD TR fr 9873758550
gg:‘;g:'ggm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550
T ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086
08-10-2021 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550

suMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Cheque
No.

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Amount
-62,000.00
-3,000.00
112,500.00
73,800.00
25,100.00
211,400.00 )
36,050.00
29,750.00
3,000.00
-68,800.00
42,450.00
26,000.00
-68,450.00
15,800.00
10,950.00
3,000.00
-29,750.00
70,850.00
6,300.00

-77,150.00
72,100.00

Balance !g:t

3,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
112,500.00 0715
186,300.00 0715
211,400.00 0715

0.00

36,050.00
65,800.00
68,800.00
0.00

42,450.00
68,450.00
0.00

15,800.00
26,750.00
29,750.00
0.00

70,850.00
77,150.00

0.00
72,100.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:01:00
08-10-2021
23:18:00

08-10-2021
23:18:00
11-10-2021
14:38:00
11-10-2021
14:38:00

11-10-2021
23:02:00

11-10-2021
23:17:00

11-10-2021
23:17:00

12-10-2021
12:33:00

12-10-2021
23:02:00

12-10-2021
23:17:00

12-10-2021
23:17:00

14-10-2021
15:58:00

14-10-2021
23:01:00

14-10-2021
23:18:00

14-10-2021
23:18:00

156-10-2021
16:17:00

15-10-2021
16:17:00

15-10-2021
16:18:00

15-10-2021
23:00:00

15-10-2021
23:19:00

15-10-2021
23:19:.00

18-10-2021
15:43:00

18-10-2021
23:00:00

18-10-2021
23:16:00

18-10-2021
23:17.00

19-10-2021
12:48:00

19-10-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

16,700.00 88,800.00
12,800.00 101,600.00
-96,600.00 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00
33,600.00 33,600.00 -
31,600.00 65,200.00
20,900.00 86,100.00
-86,100.00 0.00
147,250.00 147,250.00
3,350.00 150,600.00
17,400.00 168,000.00
168,000.00 0%
214,700.00 214,700.00
425000 218,950.00
3,200.00 222,150.00
219,950.00 2-200-00
-200.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00
9,800.00 9,800.00
73.750.00 83,550.00
3,400.00 86,950.00
-86,950.00 0.00
55,500.00 55,500.00
6,800.00 62,300.00

6,400.00 68,700.00

-68,700.00 0.00
23,150.00 23,150.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:02:00
19-10-2021
23:17:00
19-10-2021
23:17:00
20-10-2021
15:30:00

20-10-2021
23:00:.00

20-10-2021
23:17:00

20-10-2021
23:17.00

25-10-2021
15:05:00

25-10-2021
15:05:00

25-10-2021
23:01:00

25-10-2021
23:17:00

25-10-2021
23:17:00

26-10-2021
14:32:00

26-10-2021
14:32:00

26-10-2021
23:01:00

26-10-2021
23:18:00

26-10-2021
23:18:00

27-10-2021
15:12:00

27-10-2021
15:12:00

27-10-2021
23:01:00

27-10-2021
23:17:00

27-10-2021
23:17:00

28-10-2021
11:23:00

28-10-2021
11:23:00

28-10-2021
23:02:00

28-10-2021
23:17:00

28-10-2021
23:17:00

29-10-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

bD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT.

MEDDT
PBDWT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

62,000.00 85,150.00 0715
9,100.00 94,250.00 0715
-94,250.00 0.00 0715
79,600.00 79,600.00 0715
34,450.00 114,050.00 0715
22,900.00 136,950.00 0715
135,950.00- 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
78,000.00 78,000.00 0715
72,950.00 150,850.00 0715
58,261.00 209,211.00 0715
166,200.00_ 43,011.00 Q715
-43,011.00 0.00 0715
60,400.00 60,400.00 0715
24,500.00 84,900.00 0715

7,100.00 92,000.00 0715

91,000.00 1,000.00 Q715

-1,000.00 0.00 0715
79,600.00 79,600.00 Q715
24,100.00 103,700.00 0715
23,600.00 127,300.00 0715
126.300.00 71,000.00 0715

-1,000.00 0.00 0715
248,400.00 248,400.00 0715

28,800.00 277,200.00 0715

7,800.00 285,000.00 0715
- 0.00 0715



09:55.00
29-10-2021
23:00:00
29-10-2021
23:17.00

29-10-2021
Saithn ITBANK MEDDT

N/A DD

ITBANK MEDDT

Total Cr. = 2,224,161.00

285,000.00

TR fr 9873758550 47,800.00 47,800.00 0715
Single credit to

7156042025 15,600.00 63,400.00 0715
TR fr 9873758550 27,000.00 90.,400.00 0715

Total Dr. =-2,198,761.00
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